(186) 60m - Starsie ziacky :: Rozbeh 4
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Meno

MIKUSINCOVA Miroslava
RUSNAKOVA Viktéria
PETROVIC Dorota
NEMETHOVA Viktéria
MACEKOVA Karin
MRVOVA Tamara
PORUBSKA Lenka
DINKOVA Julia

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
Bratislava 13.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 12. 5. 2024 o 6:13

Nar.

2003
2004
2001
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005

Klub / Krajina

Slavia Trendin o.z.

AK Slavia TU Kosice

TJ Olympia Galanta

TJ Olympia Galanta
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Sokol Skalica

AC Stavbar Nitra
Sokol Skalica
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